
RC-Network-Open F3F 2018  

# Name Surname Class Country FAI-Number Team

1 1 Radovan Plch Senior Czech Republic CZE 1029 Czech Team

2 2 Armin Hortzitz Senior Germany GER 906 Schwaben

3 3 Martin Kopp Senior Suisse 51948 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

4 4 Peter WÃ¼rmli Senior Suisse SUI-59439 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

5 5 Stefan Bernardy Senior Netherlands NED-718690 Holland

6 6 Oliver Goldammer Senior Suisse 101900 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

7 7 Rick Ruijsink Senior Netherlands 712927 Holland

8 8 Renaud Kiefer Senior France FRA-30297 Brimbelle

9 9 Thomas Deinert Senior Germany GER 3696 Celox

10 10 Aubry GABANON Senior France FRA-30267 F3Fun

11 11 Hans-Rudolf Riniker Senior Suisse SUI-70386 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

12 12 Tomas Winkler Senior Czech Republic CZE 1040 Czech Team

13 13 Christian Fiedler Senior Germany GER-2591 Schwaben

14 14 Kurt Eichenberger Senior Suisse 43384 Tea Swillers

15 15 Wolfgang Ebinger Senior Germany GER-2916 Shinto

16 16 Andreas BÃ¶hlen Senior Suisse SUI-11629 F3F Swiss Pilots 1

17 17 Jacky Kugler Senior France FRA-30222 F3Fun

18 18 Olav Geesing Senior Suisse SUI-95471 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

19 19 Miroslav Trsek Senior Czech Republic CZE 1065 Pitbull

20 20 Frits Donker Duyvis Senior Netherlands NED-258302 Holland
21 21 Peter Kowalski Senior Germany GER-1873 Celox

22 22 Maximilian Steidle Senior Germany GER 2780 Shinto

23 23 Thomas Henselmann Senior Suisse SUI 66499 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

24 24 Gerd Mayr Senior Germany GER-4225 GER-FRA

25 25 Jannik Frank Junior Germany GER-4173 Celox

26 26 Stefan Eder Senior Germany GER-2003 Shinto

27 27 Richard Kohl Senior Czech Republic CZE 1393 Czech Team

28 28 Markus Meissner Senior Suisse SUI 62884 F3F Swiss Pilots 1

29 29 Daniel Schneider Senior Germany GER-3521 Tea Swillers

30 30 Daniel Vltavsky Senior Czech Republic CZE-1521 Pitbull

31 31 Peter Simon Senior Suisse SUI 182495 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

32 32 Lucas Kugler Senior France FRA-30221 F3Fun

33 33 Sylvain Pfefferkorn Senior France FRA30154 Brimbelle

34 34 Thomas MerzhÃ¤user Senior Germany GER 2345 GER-FRA

35 35 John Phillips Senior United Kingdom FAI id 66398 Tea Swillers

36 36 Erik Heijne Senior Netherlands NED-631311 Holland

37 37 Tobias Reik Senior Germany GER-3490 Schwaben

38 38 Thierry Poignard Senior France FRA30306 Brimbelle

39 39 Serge DELARBRE Senior France FRA795 GER-FRA

40 40 Jiri Soucek Senior Czech Republic CZE1305 Pitbull

41 41 Martin Ulrich Senior Suisse SUI 62694 F3F Swiss Pilots 1

42 42 Martin Overberg Senior Germany GER-3698 Celox

Startingorder Day 1 (Fr. 25.05.2018)



RC-Network-Open F3F 2018  

# Name Surname Class Country FAI-Number Team

1 23 Thomas Henselmann Senior Suisse SUI 66499 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

2 39 Serge DELARBRE Senior France FRA795 GER-FRA

3 30 Daniel Vltavsky Senior Czech Republic CZE-1521 Pitbull

4 35 John Phillips Senior United Kingdom FAI id 66398 Tea Swillers

5 15 Wolfgang Ebinger Senior Germany GER-2916 Shinto

6 11 Hans-Rudolf Riniker Senior Suisse SUI-70386 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

7 20 Frits Donker Duyvis Senior Netherlands NED-258302 Holland

8 9 Thomas Deinert Senior Germany GER 3696 Celox

9 22 Maximilian Steidle Senior Germany GER 2780 Shinto

10 17 Jacky Kugler Senior France FRA-30222 F3Fun

11 7 Rick Ruijsink Senior Netherlands 712927 Holland

12 42 Martin Overberg Senior Germany GER-3698 Celox

13 12 Tomas Winkler Senior Czech Republic CZE 1040 Czech Team

14 14 Kurt Eichenberger Senior Suisse 43384 Tea Swillers

15 3 Martin Kopp Senior Suisse 51948 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

16 32 Lucas Kugler Senior France FRA-30221 F3Fun

17 41 Martin Ulrich Senior Suisse SUI 62694 F3F Swiss Pilots 1

18 24 Gerd Mayr Senior Germany GER-4225 GER-FRA

19 8 Renaud Kiefer Senior France FRA-30297 Brimbelle

20 16 Andreas BÃ¶hlen Senior Suisse SUI-11629 F3F Swiss Pilots 1
21 2 Armin Hortzitz Senior Germany GER 906 Schwaben

22 33 Sylvain Pfefferkorn Senior France FRA30154 Brimbelle

23 21 Peter Kowalski Senior Germany GER-1873 Celox

24 34 Thomas MerzhÃ¤user Senior Germany GER 2345 GER-FRA

25 10 Aubry GABANON Senior France FRA-30267 F3Fun

26 29 Daniel Schneider Senior Germany GER-3521 Tea Swillers

27 1 Radovan Plch Senior Czech Republic CZE 1029 Czech Team

28 5 Stefan Bernardy Senior Netherlands NED-718690 Holland

29 6 Oliver Goldammer Senior Suisse 101900 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

30 37 Tobias Reik Senior Germany GER-3490 Schwaben

31 26 Stefan Eder Senior Germany GER-2003 Shinto

32 4 Peter WÃ¼rmli Senior Suisse SUI-59439 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

33 38 Thierry Poignard Senior France FRA30306 Brimbelle

34 25 Jannik Frank Junior Germany GER-4173 Celox

35 40 Jiri Soucek Senior Czech Republic CZE1305 Pitbull

36 28 Markus Meissner Senior Suisse SUI 62884 F3F Swiss Pilots 1

37 31 Peter Simon Senior Suisse SUI 182495 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

38 13 Christian Fiedler Senior Germany GER-2591 Schwaben

39 36 Erik Heijne Senior Netherlands NED-631311 Holland

40 18 Olav Geesing Senior Suisse SUI-95471 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

41 27 Richard Kohl Senior Czech Republic CZE 1393 Czech Team

42 19 Miroslav Trsek Senior Czech Republic CZE 1065 Pitbull

Startingorder Day 2 (Sa. 26.05.2018)



RC-Network-Open F3F 2018  

# Name Surname Class Country FAI-Number Team

1 11 Hans-Rudolf Riniker Senior Suisse SUI-70386 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

2 36 Erik Heijne Senior Netherlands NED-631311 Holland

3 39 Serge DELARBRE Senior France FRA795 GER-FRA

4 16 Andreas BÃ¶hlen Senior Suisse SUI-11629 F3F Swiss Pilots 1

5 20 Frits Donker Duyvis Senior Netherlands NED-258302 Holland

6 25 Jannik Frank Junior Germany GER-4173 Celox

7 41 Martin Ulrich Senior Suisse SUI 62694 F3F Swiss Pilots 1

8 1 Radovan Plch Senior Czech Republic CZE 1029 Czech Team

9 31 Peter Simon Senior Suisse SUI 182495 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

10 17 Jacky Kugler Senior France FRA-30222 F3Fun

11 7 Rick Ruijsink Senior Netherlands 712927 Holland

12 2 Armin Hortzitz Senior Germany GER 906 Schwaben

13 9 Thomas Deinert Senior Germany GER 3696 Celox

14 40 Jiri Soucek Senior Czech Republic CZE1305 Pitbull

15 33 Sylvain Pfefferkorn Senior France FRA30154 Brimbelle

16 35 John Phillips Senior United Kingdom FAI id 66398 Tea Swillers

17 4 Peter WÃ¼rmli Senior Suisse SUI-59439 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

18 23 Thomas Henselmann Senior Suisse SUI 66499 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

19 32 Lucas Kugler Senior France FRA-30221 F3Fun

20 27 Richard Kohl Senior Czech Republic CZE 1393 Czech Team
21 26 Stefan Eder Senior Germany GER-2003 Shinto

22 38 Thierry Poignard Senior France FRA30306 Brimbelle

23 12 Tomas Winkler Senior Czech Republic CZE 1040 Czech Team

24 29 Daniel Schneider Senior Germany GER-3521 Tea Swillers

25 22 Maximilian Steidle Senior Germany GER 2780 Shinto

26 24 Gerd Mayr Senior Germany GER-4225 GER-FRA

27 10 Aubry GABANON Senior France FRA-30267 F3Fun

28 8 Renaud Kiefer Senior France FRA-30297 Brimbelle

29 19 Miroslav Trsek Senior Czech Republic CZE 1065 Pitbull

30 21 Peter Kowalski Senior Germany GER-1873 Celox

31 37 Tobias Reik Senior Germany GER-3490 Schwaben

32 6 Oliver Goldammer Senior Suisse 101900 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

33 34 Thomas MerzhÃ¤user Senior Germany GER 2345 GER-FRA

34 15 Wolfgang Ebinger Senior Germany GER-2916 Shinto

35 42 Martin Overberg Senior Germany GER-3698 Celox

36 28 Markus Meissner Senior Suisse SUI 62884 F3F Swiss Pilots 1

37 18 Olav Geesing Senior Suisse SUI-95471 F3F Swiss Pilots 2

38 30 Daniel Vltavsky Senior Czech Republic CZE-1521 Pitbull

39 14 Kurt Eichenberger Senior Suisse 43384 Tea Swillers

40 3 Martin Kopp Senior Suisse 51948 F3F Swiss Pilots 3

41 13 Christian Fiedler Senior Germany GER-2591 Schwaben

42 5 Stefan Bernardy Senior Netherlands NED-718690 Holland

Startingorder Day 3 (So. 27.05.2018)


